2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 3 / 5.1-1
Compressed air piping PQ
• Available in polyamide
and aluminium
• Fits push-fit connectors CQ
P
ip
in

in
g
5.1
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/093 / 5.1-4
Compressed air piping PQ
Accessories
Pipe clamp PQ-RK
Suitable for retaining steel,
aluminium or plastic piping
with outside diameters of 12, 15, 18,
22 and 28 mm.
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. D1 B H H1 L L1 Weight Part No. Type PU1)
[mm] [g]
yp
12 12 18.5 16 21.4 6 10.5 24 177 740 PQ-RK-12 10
15 15 21.5 17.5 24.4 6 10.8 30 177 741 PQ-RK-15 10
18 18 25.5 19 26.9 8 12.8 37 177 742 PQ-RK-18 10
22 22 31 21 30.7 12 16.8 50 177 743 PQ-RK-22 10
28 28 37 24 36 12 16.8 60 194 591 PQ-RK-28 –
1) Packaging unit quantity
Pipe cutter ZR
The pipe cutter ZR is used for cutting
to length PQ-PA plastic piping with